4:00

4:05

4:25

4:40

4:50

5:00

Deer Creck

MOTORCOACH & GOLF RESORT

Marketing Committee Meeting Agenda
Welcome — Elisa

Emblem Proposal & Board Recommendation — Elisa
Kenny, and Bruce.

Marketing Tools for Owners (Finalize Pricing) — All
May Social Media Campaign Content Suggestions — All
Rentals-Sales-Website-Communications Update — Bill

Close



