

Marketing Committee Meeting Agenda

4:00	Welcome – Elisa
4:05	Emblem Proposal & Board Recommendation – Elisa Kenny, and Bruce.
4:25	Marketing Tools for Owners (Finalize Pricing) – All
4:40	May Social Media Campaign Content Suggestions – Al
4:50	Rentals-Sales-Website-Communications Update – Bill
5:00	Close